INSTALLATION & OPERATION
DESCRIPTION
FLOJET’s 1750 series Water Pressure Regulator reduces
inlet water pressure to safe levels for pumps and
appliances. Equipment is additionally protected from water-
borne debris and particulates by the regulator’s removable,
cleanable inlet screen. Models are available in pre-set, non-
adjustable maximum (nominal) outlet pressures. Actual

1750-352 15 psi max., with 1/2" NPT male x 3/8" OD
straight barbed nylon fittings
STANDARD MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
1750-XXX Market Designation, Configuration
3 = Bev/lnd, in-line w/1/2" NPT female ports
4-9 Not assigned at this time
1750-XXX Maximum outlet pressure (nominal)
0 = 50 psi
1 = 45 psi
2 = 30 psi
3 = 80 psi
5 = 15 psi
1750-XXX Fittings included
0 = No fittings
1 = 1/2" NPT male x 1/4" barb OD, 2 pcs
2 = 1/2" NPT male x 3/8" barb OD, 2 pcs
3 = 1/2" NPT male x 1/2" barb OD, 2 pcs
UNITED KINGDOM
Flojet, Unit 1, Avant Business Centre
Denbigh West Industrial Estate
Milton Keynes, Bucks, England MK1 1DL
Tel: 44 1908 370088
Fax: 44 1908 373731
U.S.A.
Flojet
20 Icon
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610-3000
Tel: (949) 859-4945